Sel Environmental Ltd
Real Innovation
SUDSBASE30 VOIDED SUB-BASE
FOR ATTENUATION GUARANTEED
VOID RATIO MIN.30%
BY SEL 01254 589987
INVERT MEMBRANE SEALED TANK
ADAPTER; PVOD03101 Ø110MM OR
PVOD03102 Ø160MM
BY SEL 01254 589987
WASP IMPERMEABLE WELDED
MEMBRANE WITH WASP HD
PROTECTION GEOTEXTILE
BY SEL 01254 589987
PVOD05101 DIFFUSER UNIT
710MM X 710MM X 150MM DEEP
Ø110MM SOCKET WITH 2MM
MESH SURROUND
BY SEL 01254 589987
WASP04301 CATCHPIT Ø315MM
WITH Ø110MM SPIGOTS
BY SEL 01254 589987
SUDSBASE30 VOIDED SUB-BASE
FOR ATTENUATION GUARANTEED
VOID RATIO MIN.30%
BY SEL 01254 589987
INVERT MEMBRANE SEALED TANK
ADAPTER; PVOD03101 Ø110MM OR
PVOD03102 Ø160MM
BY SEL 01254 589987 INVERT MEMBRANE SEALED TANK
ADAPTER; PVOD03101 Ø110MM OR
PVOD03102 Ø160MM
BY SEL 01254 589987
PVOD05101 DIFFUSER UNIT
710MM X 710MM X 150MM DEEP
Ø110MM SOCKET WITH 2MM
MESH SURROUND
BY SEL 01254 589987
PVOD05101 DIFFUSER UNIT
710MM X 710MM X 150MM DEEP
Ø110MM SOCKET WITH 2MM
MESH SURROUND
BY SEL 01254 589987
RTNA05002 RWP FILTER UNIT WITH
REMOVABLE RBG FILTER COVER
AND DIFFUSER BASE
360mm X 360mm X 341mm DEEP
BY SEL 01254 589987
150mm THICK GEN 3
CONCRETE BASE
150mm THICK GEN 3
CONCRETE SURROUND
150mm THICK GEN 3
CONCRETE BASE
150mm THICK GEN 3
CONCRETE SURROUND
WASP IMPERMEABLE WELDED
MEMBRANE WITH WASP HD
PROTECTION GEOTEXTILE
BY SEL 01254 589987
SUDS01101 - CONTROFLOW 300 SERIES
STEPPED INVERT FLOW CONTROL
CHAMBER WITH REMOVABLE FILTER
BY SEL 01254 589987
SUDS01101 - CONTROFLOW 300 SERIES
STEPPED INVERT FLOW CONTROL
CHAMBER WITH REMOVABLE FILTER
BY SEL 01254 589987